Product Recall: vitafusion Fiber Well

Product Recall: vitafusion Fiber Well

Church & Dwight Co., Inc. has initiated a voluntary recall on vitafusion Fiber Well (90ct) due to the possible presence of metallic mesh material in the product.

All affected products have been removed from our shelves. In order to keep our customers as safe as possible, we are requesting that if you have purchased any of these products from Kirk Market, you are urged to cease use immediately and dispose of it immediately or return the product with the receipt for a full refund.

Church & Dwight Co., Inc. (NYSE:CHD) has initiated a voluntary recall of select vitafusion Fiber Well after the Company’s investigation of two consumer reports identified the possible presence of a metallic mesh material in product lots manufactured in a four-day period between October 29 and November 3, 2020. The Company is not aware of any reports of consumer illness or injury to-date. In some severe cases, ingesting a metallic material could lead to damage of the digestive tract.

Affected product 
Name: vitafusion Fiber Well (90ct)
UPC:
27917-01890-4
Lot numbers:
WA03087521

The management of Kirk Market will continue to monitor this situation as the health and well being of our customers is our priority.

For more information on this recall please visit the FDA Website.